1
CSM_M1_DS_E_4_1
Multi-function Compact Inverter
M1 Series
Advanced position control and
EtherCAT® connectivity maximize
potential of your motion system
• Nine types of motor control methods

M1 Series
22
Ordering Information
M1 series Inverter Models
Standard Type
Rated voltage Enclosure ratings
Max. applicable motor capacity
Model
HHD: Heavy load HND: Light load
3-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1 kW 0.2 kW 3G3M1-A2001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3M1-A2002
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3M1-A2004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3M1-A2007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3M1-A2015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3M1-A2022
3.7 kW 5.5 kW 3G3M1-A2037
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3M1-A2055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3M1-A2075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3M1-A2110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3M1-A2150
18.5 kW 22 kW 3G3M1-A2185
3-phase 400 VAC IP20
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3M1-A4004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3M1-A4007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3M1-A4015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3M1-A4022
3.0 kW 4.0 kW 3G3M1-A4030
4.0 kW 5.5 kW 3G3M1-A4040
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3M1-A4055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3M1-A4075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3M1-A4110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3M1-A4150
18.5 kW 22 kW 3G3M1-A4185
22 kW 30 kW 3G3M1-A4220
1-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1 kW 0.2 kW 3G3M1-AB001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3M1-AB002
0.4 kW 0.55 kW 3G3M1-AB004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3M1-AB007
1.5 kW 2.0 kW 3G3M1-AB015
2.2 kW 2.7 kW 3G3M1-AB022
3.7 kW --- 3G3M1-AB037
M1 Series
23
Built-in EtherCAT Communications Type
Rated voltage Enclosure ratings
Max. applicable motor capacity
Model
HHD: Heavy load HND: Light load
3-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1 kW 0.2 kW 3G3M1-A2001-ECT
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3M1-A2002-ECT
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3M1-A2004-ECT
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3M1-A2007-ECT
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3M1-A2015-ECT
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3M1-A2022-ECT
3.7 kW 5.5 kW 3G3M1-A2037-ECT
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3M1-A2055-ECT
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3M1-A2075-ECT
11 kW 15 kW 3G3M1-A2110-ECT
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3M1-A2150-ECT
18.5 kW 22 kW 3G3M1-A2185-ECT
3-phase 400 VAC IP20
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3M1-A4004-ECT
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3M1-A4007-ECT
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3M1-A4015-ECT
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3M1-A4022-ECT
3.0 kW 4.0 kW 3G3M1-A4030-ECT
4.0 kW 5.5 kW 3G3M1-A4040-ECT
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3M1-A4055-ECT
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3M1-A4075-ECT
11 kW 15 kW 3G3M1-A4110-ECT